LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO0.3

LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO.3

ISIN: GRS245213004

Overview

2024/09/13 12:58:20
Price

6.97 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.80% (0.19)

GRS245213004
LAMDA
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

1,235 EUR
GREECE

6.76 EUR
6.97 EUR
6.76 EUR
6.78 EUR
6.97 EUR
5,738
39,993.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS245213004&ID_NOTATION=375207538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS245213004&ID_NOTATION=375207538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e584a34769de2ba4c0b85cc635ad8994a696bf43f381666ef6af9e350edfdf&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eaae69d02e1c17663&time=1726377425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22cffbd3aacb1f720a8828edb61ba3fc9a3c8ce856136532102afd76cd1daff5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee41dcb42b6fec2f2&time=1726377425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3003d2016f7456438af20bb1c88f1a58d158b845961925a35cad15dc5baff8d6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e3d1e052bdd9af4d&time=1726377425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=928d150552cfe5170bbfcb71becaad4722e78cb18e6f1b1ebcab0c65c650476a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad40df499f1d72548&time=1726377425&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=231b74f30f77d23e6a83125af8df34c670184bfa16e7bab742ec2b8d141b81a7&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1206ee5a5fad3aa39&time=1726377425&tool=RSC

LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO0.3

Details

2024/09/13 12:58:20

Price

6.97 EUR

Difference (] 2.80% (0.19)
General attributes
ISIN GRS245213004
Symbol LAMDA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,235 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.76 EUR
High 6.97 EUR
Low 6.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.78 EUR
VWAP 6.97 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,738
Trading volume 39,993.86
Number of trades 2
Last size 758
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.95%  +15.40% -
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.93 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.82 35.23 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO0.3

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 7.33 EUR
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00 5.70 EUR

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 12:58 6.97 EUR
09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:12 6.72 EUR
09/13

Athens Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:14 6.99 EUR

6.90 EUR (1,285)
6.95 EUR (333)
6.89 EUR (241)
6.69 EUR (120)
7.48 EUR (2024/07/29)
6.15 EUR (2024/04/17)
7.48 EUR (2024/07/29)
5.67 EUR (2023/09/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

0.04 2

0.00 3

1.23 727
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=375207538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152472751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452086538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2549966

LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO0.3

09/13
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LAMDA DEVELOPMENT SA EURO0.3

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
LAMDA DEVELOP/R

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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